Waterford Mott CC Classic
Saturday, October 3, 2009
Hess-Hathaway Park
Conditions: Soggy & Chilly

Girls Varsity

Team Scores:
*  Birmingham Seaholm 44

*  Waterford Mott 59
. Oxford 68
. Lake Orion 72
e Kettering 120
e Clarkston “B” 163
Place Name
1 Shannon Osika
2 Brooke Kovacic
3 Ashley Burr
4 Lauren Gagnon
5 Mallory Wilberding
6 Tess Willberding
7 Daya Wagh
8 Aubrey Wilberding
9 Rebecca Dow
10 Kathryn Miller
11 Dara Holliday
12 Ashley Bartreau
13 Hannah Rhoades
14 Selena Wallace
15 Megan Seeley
16 Maryanne Laboe
Maggie O’Reilly-
17
Tretor
18 Amy Wells
19 Kate Wolanin
20 Maylani Siemasz
21 Katelynn Carver
22 Hannah Matich
23 Abby Ernatt
24 Patty Babich
25 Abby Harrison
26 Rachel Bush
27 Amanda Schoonover
78 Amanda
Chamberlein
29 Jillian Walker

School
Mott
Oxford
Oxford
Mott
Seaholm
Seaholm
Kettering
Seaholm
Lake Orion
Lake Orion
Seaholm
Lake Orion
Mott
Seaholm
Oxford
Seaholm

Seaholm

Lake Orion
Oxford
Mott

Mott
Kettering
Lake Orion
Lake Orion
Clarkston
Kettering
Mott

Clarkston

Clarkston

Time
18:46.75
19:50.72
20:34.14
20:36.95
20:57.69
21:03.64
21:06.80
21:07.11
21:20.61
21:20.81
21:36.49
21:58.83
22:04.79
22:07.15
22:08.62
22:15.60

22:16.46

22:18.68
22:25.57
22:30.47
22:30.72
22:31.95
22:46.51
22:47.05
22:53.80
23:00.68
23:07.81

23:10.21
23:25.37



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Madison Harriger
Mallory Skilling
Katie Marney
Molly Jeffers
Rachel Mendoza
Lydia Proctor
Valerie Clanton
Lauren Moloney
Natalie Frendberg
Lauren Dever
Sam Cripps

Elyse Komarzec

Kettering
Oxford
Lake Orion
Clarkston
Mott
Kettering
WOLL
Oxford
Clarkston
Clarkston
Kettering
Kettering

23:34.80
23:37.88
23:42.79
23:51.39
24:14.72
24:46 .48
25:51.21
26:05.73
26:28.56
26:32.01
27:51.26
28:24.66



